1
New Product
DIN Track Push-in Terminal Blocks
XW5T
Push-in Plus Terminal Blocks to
Downsize Control Panels and Save
Work
� Push-in Plus terminal blocks are more compact than traditional

XW5T
3
Ordering Information
Accessories
Short Bars
For XW5T-P1.5-@
* Replace the box (@) in the model number with the code for the covering color. Specify the color: RD = red, BL = blue, YL = yellow
For XW5T-P2.5-@
* Replace the box (@) in the model number with the code for the covering color. Specify the color: RD = red, BL = blue, YL = yellow
Classification Product Type
Nominal Cross
Section
(mm2)
Number of
levels
Number of cramp
position per level
Color
Weight
(gram)
Model
Feed Through
Terminal blocks
Standard terminals
1.0 1 2
Dark grey
3.3 XW5T-P1.5-1.1-1
2.5 1 2 6.3 XW5T-P2.5-1.1-1
4.0 1 2 8.4 XW5T-P4.0-1.1-1
1.0 1 2
Blue
3.3 XW5T-P1.5-1.1-1BL
2.5 1 2 6.3 XW5T-P2.5-1.1-1BL
4.0 1 2 8.4 XW5T-P4.0-1.1-1BL
Multi tiers terminal
1.0 2 2
Dark grey
6.5 XW5T-P1.5-1.1-2
2.5 2 2 12.5 XW5T-P2.5-1.1-2
4.0 2 2 16.5 XW5T-P4.0-1.1-2
1.0 2 2
Blue
6.5 XW5T-P1.5-1.1-2BL
2.5 2 2 12.5 XW5T-P2.5-1.1-2BL
4.0 2 2 16.5 XW5T-P4.0-1.1-2BL
Multi conductor
terminals
1.0 1 3
Dark grey
4.1 XW5T-P1.5-1.2-1
2.5 1 3 8.2 XW5T-P2.5-1.2-1
4.0 1 3 10.8 XW5T-P4.0-1.2-1
1.0 1 3
Blue
4.1 XW5T-P1.5-1.2-1BL
2.5 1 3 8.2 XW5T-P2.5-1.2-1BL
4.0 1 3 10.8 XW5T-P4.0-1.2-1BL
1.0 1 4
Dark grey
4.9 XW5T-P1.5-2.2-1
2.5 1 4 10.4 XW5T-P2.5-2.2-1
4.0 1 4 13.4 XW5T-P4.0-2.2-1
1.0 1 4
Blue
4.9 XW5T-P1.5-2.2-1BL
2.5 1 4 10.4 XW5T-P2.5-2.2-1BL
4.0 1 4 13.4 XW5T-P4.0-2.2-1BL
Grounding
Terminal blocks
Standard terminals
1.0 1 2